
Overall Championship

1 Logan Cipala 178
2 Austin Teyler 165
3 Logan Mead 142
4 Payton Reimers 66
5 Joe Shipman 54

6 Josh Hill 47

7 Brandon Ray 47

8 Chad Jelinek 34

9 Ezra Quast 30

10 Jon Wolfson 29

11 Josh Mouzakis 28

12 Ryan Gallegos 27

13 Tyler Cardwell 26

14 Josh Toth 24

15 Ryder Leblond 22

16 Justin Hill 22

17 Dylan Martin 22

18 Thorn Devlin 21

19 Kevin Newman 21

20 Philip Allen 21

21 Patrick Evans 20

22 Joseph Allnut 20

23 Noah Shaver 19

24 Jared Stock 18

25 Peter Krunich 18

26 Corey Erhardt 17

27 Nick Desidario 16

28 Ryan Wyatt 16

29 Mitchell Dahl 15
30 Luke Cipala 15

31 Robert Wilson 15

32 Joel Falde 14
33 Matt Altfillisch 14

34 Aaron Pierson 14

35 Nathan Prebe 13

36 Preston Boespflug 13

37 Karson Lloyd 13

38 Lucas Bonner 13

39 Nate Reynolds 13

40 Colton Landwer 12
41 Harris Huizenga 12

42 Dave Bernath 12

43 Jerimi Stratton 12

44 Cameron Helfrick 12

45 Lee Jelinek 11
46 Logan Peterson 11
47 Jack Maki 11

48 Kinser Endicott 11

49 Luke Storlie 11

50 Jarett Anderson 10



Pro Open Championship

1 Logan Cipala 91
2 Austin Teyler 89
3 Logan Mead 76
4 Payton Reimers 45
5 Chad Jelinek 34
6 Joe Shipman 24

7 Josh Hill 22

8 Brandon Ray 22

9 McCoy Molzahn 19

10 Peter Krunich 18

11 Josh Toth 16

12 Tyler Cardwell 16

13 Mitchell Dahl 15

14 Noah Shaver 15

15 Robert Wilson 15
16 Joel Falde 14

17 Ezra Quast 14

18 Jon Wolfson 14
19 Luke Cipala 13

20 Case Reinmuth 13

21 Karson Lloyd 13

22 Dylan Martin 13
23 Lee Jelinek 12

24 Ryan Gallegos 12

25 Kevin Newman 11
26 Jarett Anderson 10

27 Lucas Bonner 10

28 Jay Jelinek 10

29 Tyler Zahn 10
30 Todd Cipala 9

31 Nathan Gerondale 9

32 Patrick Johnson 9
33 Matt Altfillisch 8

34 Ryan Wyatt 8

35 Phillip Allen 8
36 Wyatt Beddes 7

37 Ricky Kinney 7
38 Logan Peterson 6

39 Corey Erhardt 6

40 Benjamin Elwess 6
41 Thorn Devlin 5

42 Dave Bernath 5

43 Brent Kinberg 5
44 Colten Landwer 4

45 David Aguirre 4
46 Randy Grussendorf 3

47 Todd Teyler 3
48 Kirk Mueller 2

49 Kevin Bromenshenk 2

50 Todd Cipala 2



Pro Stock Championship

1 Logan Cipala 87
2 Austin Teyler 76
3 Logan Mead 66
4 Joe Shipman 30
5 Josh Mouzakis 28

6 Josh Hill 25

7 Brandon Ray 25
8 Ryder Leblond 22
9 Justin Hill 22

10 Payton Reimers 21
11 Patrick Evans 20

12 Joseph Allnut 20
13 Jared Stock 18
14 Thorn Devlin 16
15 Nick Desidario 16

16 Ezra Quast 16
17 Ryan Gallegos 15
18 Jon Wolfson 15
19 Aaron Pierson 14
20 Nathan Prebe 13
21 Preston Boespflug 13

22 Nate Reynolds 13
23 Phillip Allen 13
24 Harris Huizenga 12
25 Jerimi Stratton 12
26 Cameron Helfrick 12
27 Jack Maki 11
28 Kinser Endicott 11

29 Corey Erhardt 11
30 Luke Storlie 11
31 Gauge Logan-Key 10

32 Tyler Cardwell 10
33 Kevin Newman 10
34 Jacob Prebe 9

35 Sebastian Toth 9

36 Nate Gerondale 9
37 Dylan Martin 9
38 Colten Landwer 8

39 Josh Toth 8

40 Ryan Wyatt 8
41 Reagan Riley 8
42 Mitchell Coleman 7

43 Kyle Swanson 7

44 Dave Bernath 7
45 Jaret Finch 7
46 Matt Altfillisch 6

47 Levi Hall 6

48 Hayden VonOlnhausen 6
49 Sam Hummel 6
50 Logan Peterson 5

51 Braxton Tomlinson 5

52 Brayton Best 5
53 Joshua Rogers 5
54 Dylan Braasch 4

55 Noah Shaver 4
56 Kirk Mueller 3

57 Kyson Palmer 3

58 Lucas Bonner 3
59 Tyler Gnutzman 3
60 Luke Cipala 2

61 Gared Steinke 2

62 Matthew Gaspar 2
63 Sam Miller 1

64 Tristan Alexander 1
65 Brett Parr 1



Pro Mod Championship

1 Logan Cipala 76
2 Logan Mead 75
3 Austin Teyler 55

4 Joe Shipman 49
5 Payton Reimers 45
6 Josh Mouzakis 25

7 Joseph Allnutt 25

8 Thorn Devlin 22
9 Jon Wolfson 20

10 Braxton Tomlinson 18

11 Lucas Bonner 18
12 Brandon Ray 18
13 Karson Lloyd 17

14 Ryder LeBlond 16
15 Corey Erhardt 16

16 Kevin Newman 16

17 Harris Huizenga 15
18 Noah Shaver 15

19 Ryan Wyatt 14

20 Jarett Anderson 13
21 Ezra Quast 13

22 Peter Krunich 13

23 Gauge Logan Key 12
24 McCoy Molzahn 12

25 Nathan Gerondale 12

26 Dylan Martin 12

27 Luke Cipala 11
28 Case Reinmuth 11

29 Tyler Cardwell 11

30 Robert Wilson 11

31 Colton Landwer 10
32 Skyler Wiley 10
33 Ryan Gallegos 10
34 Logan Peterson 9
35 Mollee Weddle 9
36 Aaron Pierson 9
37 Jacob Prebe 8
38 Jared Stock 8
39 Jaret Finch 8
40 Chad Jelinek 7
41 Tristan Alexander 7
42 Bailey Dillard 7
43 Matt Altfillisch 6
44 Nate Reynolds 6
45 Matthew Gaspar 6
46 Joel Falde 5
47 Cameron Horner 5
48 Tyler Zahn 5
49 Mitch Dahl 4
50 Brad Cowan 4
51 Jay Jelinek 4
52 Michael Morgan 4
53 Randy Grussendorf 3
54 Lee Jelinek 3
55 Phillip Allen 3
56 Nate Reynolds 1
57 Ricky Kinney 1


